
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

A2Z CLEANING PROFESSIONALS INC Joshua PO Box 1948 ELMA WA 98541 360-470-8791 A2z.jmowers@GMAIL.COM

ABM Industry Groups, LLC Karl Bowen 112 North Altamont Street Spokane WA 99202 509-535-2022 karl.bowen@abm.com; 

karl.bowen@abm.com; 
ACI Construction Cameron Anderson 464 Bachelor Rd Sequim WA 98382 206-459-6917 info@aci-nw.com

Action Services Corporation Tony Sandefur PO Box 4339 Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-4265 bids@getactionservices.com

Advantage Building Services Dan Pankevich 632 107th pl se everett WA 98208 425-355-9287 dan@abservices.us

AGR Contracting, Inc. Shane MacDonald P.O. Box 56 Monroe WA 98272 425-231-7219 AGR54@live.com

All Services Property Maintenance DEREK WORCHEL 5240 graveline rd bellingham WA 98226 360-389-7988 worchel@gmail.com

AM NW Construction Partners LLC Anthony A. Modugno II 744 NE Marric Ct Bremerton WA 98311 206-701-4533 amodugno@amnwconstructionpart

ners.com
Aquatic Specialty Services, Inc Teresa Richards 1605 South 93rd Street  #EF Seattle WA 98108 206-275-0694 Teresa@aquaticspecialtyservices.co

m
Avalon Contracting Services, Inc. James Olson PO Box 11067 Tacoma WA 98411 253-383-4559 steve.richardson@avaloncontractin

g.com; michael.thompson@gov-
Axthelm Construction, Inc Cindy Axthelm PO Box 2947 Mount Vernon WA 98273 360-424-6848 Cindy@Axthelmconstruction.com; 

brandon@axthelmconstruction.com
Axum General Construction, Inc. Darcee Samders 27474 210th ave se Maple Valley WA 98038 206-786-5383 axumgc@gmail.com

Beisley Inc Bill Beisley P.o. BOX 2355 BELFAIR WA 98528 360-731-3348 bbeisley@beisleyinc.com

Bernard Commercial Inc. Brian Pitts 2000 Mallard Ln. Aberdeen WA 98520 360-701-0508 brianb@bernardcommercial.com

Bio Decon Solutions Scott Barkley 17404 Meridian E ste F #236 Puyallup WA 98375 360-393-5660 scott@biodeconsolutions.com

Black Rock Construction & 

Development LLC

Bruce Mathews PO Box 456 Moses Lake WA 98837 509-765-3711 Bruce@blackrockconst.com

Central Washington Property 

Restorations, LLC

Timothy Melton PO Box 766 Ellensburg WA 98926 509-779-2222 jacks@cwprllc.com; 

cwprestorations@gmail.com
Chandler Solutions Juan Echevarria 3213 W. Wheeler St. #289 Seattle WA 98199 360-499-3621 juan@chandlersolutions.us

Chris' maintenance co Chris quade 304 n callow Bremerton WA 98312 360-440-5725 Chrismaintenanceco@gmail.com

Clean Image Services, Inc Tammy Nelson PO Box 1327 Ellensburg WA 98926 509-925-2929 tammy@cleanandrestore.info

Clear Conscience Sealants Mike Sherstad 611 W Main St Monroe WA 98272 206-383-6683 Mike@ClearConscienceSealants.co

m
Collaborative Construction 

Solutions, LLC

Lauren Hale 10726 SE Highway 212 Clackamas OR 97015 503-344-4821 info@collabconst.com

Combined Construction, Inc. Kyle Smith 3701 South Rd Mukilteo WA 98275 425-610-4334 kyle@combinedconstructioninc.co

m
Crown Property Services, Inc. Troy Bafaro 2006 196th st SW Suite 118 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-422-2499 office@crownpsi.com; 

office@crownpsi.com
Del Sol, Inc Priscilla Martinez 611 W. columbia Pasco WA 99301 509-542-9511 delsolmanager@gmail.com; 

danielml.delsol@gmail.com; 
Dynamic Underwater Construction 

Services

Sherry McPherson 10616 13th Ave Ct S Tacoma WA 98444 253-328-4456 sherry@ducs.us; 

information@ducs.us
EMTech LLC Joanna Fagerness 1133 Kresky Ave. STE 106 Centralia WA 98531 888-302-1926 projects@emtech.us

Energy Northwest Sherri Schwartz P.O. Box 968 Richland WA 99352 509-372-5072 slschwartz@energy-northwest.com

Facility Contractors Inc. Rick Gehrke 30121 - 41st ave E Graham WA 98338 253-691-9795 rickgehrke@hotmail.com

FORMA Construction Company Andrew Phillips PO BOX 11489 OLYMPIA WA 98508 360-754-5788 brianr@formacc.com; 

drew@formacc.com
Good Neighbor Handyman and 

Construction Services, LLC

Stephanie Roscoe 8616 NE 100TH ST Vancouver WA 98662 503-407-6937 info@goodneighborllc.com

Grenlar Construction Kalen Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 kalen@grenlar.com; 

noemi@grenlar.com
Icon Power Washing Darrin Yogan 9701 148th St SE Snohomish WA 98296 206-407-4951 info@iconpw.com

Interstate Restoration Yvette Winter 22342 68th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-499-2228 ywinter@interstaterestoration.com

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com; 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com
JAMESCO PRO INC. thomas farrish po box 658 randle WA 98377 360-520-5229 info@jamescoproinc.com

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

Kaplan Homes Unlimited LLC. Nathan Kaplan 8635 Garden of Eden Sedro Woolley WA 98284 360-540-7774 nk1682@gmail.com; 

nk1682@gmail.com; 
Let's Work Together, LLC Susan Boede PO Box 2783 Bremerton WA 98310 360-342-9730 sboede@letsworktogetherllc.com; 

crystal@letsworktogetherllc.com
McCrorie Carpet One Mark Leffers 547 N. Oakridge Dr Port Angeles WA 98362 360 457-7500 x30 mark@mccrorie.com; 

david@mccrorie.com
Mills General LLC Jody Mills PO Box 1236 Rochester WA 98579 360-259-5786 Jmills@mills-general.com

MONTES CONSTUCTION Edy Montes 909 112TH Ave NE unit 806 BELLEVUE WA 98004 206-488-6104 MONTESCONSTRUCTION2006@GM

AIL.COM
MSNW, LLC Kristina Thayer 2257 Northgate Spur Ferndale WA 98248 360-510-7660 k.thayer@msnw.org

Nordland Construction Nw Thomas Johnson 123 Ponderosa Pl Nordland WA 98358 360-379-1352 Nordlandconstructionnw@hotmail.

com
Northwest Remodel & Design Nathan Wallace 12004 NE Fourth Plain Rd. Suite D-212 Vancouver WA 98682 360-909-1165 nwrd.us@gmail.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NW Construction General 

Contracting, Inc.

Darryl G. Becker 22317 NE 72nd AVE Battle Ground WA 98604 360-687-2040 admin@nwconstruction-inc.com; 

darryl@nwconstruction-inc.com
Olympic Home and Property 

Services LLC

Tony Tellez 250 Flamingo Rd Port Townsend WA 98368 206-747-3911 tony@olympichps.com

Pacific General Builders, LLC KEVON ELLIS 1415 NE DAWN RD. BREMERTON WA 98311 360-271-0076 kevon@pacificgb.com; 

jaycleveland@pacificgb.com
Pacific Tech Construction Mark Backstrom 1302 Walnut Street Kelso WA 98626 360-414-8084 markbackstrom@pacifictech.info

Parker Corporate Services, Inc. Chad Parker 2009 Iron Street Bellingham WA 98225 877-670-6184 cp@parkercorporation.com; 

bud@parkercorporation.com
Patriot Maintenance, Inc John Ehlinger 24036 SE 47th St Issaquah WA 98029 425-391-0010 john@patriotmaintenance.com

PerformX Construction LLC Robert Neeper 420 S. 72nd Ave #323 Yakima WA 98908 509-829-1257 performxconstructionllc@gmail.co

m
Ram Construction General 

Contractors, LLC

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

Facility Construction, Repair, and Maintenance

Janitorial and Building Maintenance
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RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com
RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Reliable Dynamics LLC Anthony Obiako 801 2nd Avenue Suite 800 Seattle WA 98104 206-751-9884 anthony@reliabledynamicsllc.com

Reliant Construction Services Donald Yates 9703 22nd Ave E Tacoma WA 98445 253-365-8309 dyates.reliant@outlook.com

Restore-IT Contractors LLC Giovanna Veronica Abraham 6190 Terrace View Lane #E208 Auburn WA 98092 206-823-8627 vabraham@restore-

itcontractors.com; drelevo@restore-
Rocky Bay Construction David Beisley p.o.box 897 vaughn WA 98394 360-731-4327 dbrockybay@gmail.com

Rocky Lang Rocky Lang Po box 121 Adna WA 98522 360-751-2577 Steelhorses636@gmail.com

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St. PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

SERVPRO Disaster Recovery Team Kevin Friermuth 14224 Pioneer Way E Puyallup WA 98372 253-848-0800 chris.lamb@servpropuyallup.com; 

kevin.friermuth@servpropuyallup.c
SERVPRO of Kitsap County Terry McCann PO Box 4957 Bremerton WA 98312 360-373-1290 tmccann@servprokitsapcounty.com

; 
SERVPRO of North Everett/Lake 

Stevens/Monroe

Stephanie House 1830 Bickford Ave Suite 101 Snohomish WA 98290 360-243-8313 marketing@servproeverettwa.com

Servpro of Tacoma Christine PO Box 1173 Tacoma WA 98401 253-896-3000 servprooftacoma@hotmail.com; 

lshaw@servprooftacoma.com
Silverline Building LLC Shon Williams 317 Emerson Ave Hoquiam WA 98550 360-500-1993 silverlinebuilding@gmail.com

SMS Cleaning, Inc Sang So 8033 Pacific Ave. Tacoma WA 98408 253-230-7973 sangso@smscleaning.net

Stumpy Tree Service Lance Malmberg 9220 105th Ave Ct SW Tacoma WA 98498 425-233-9933 malmberglance@gmail.com

Summit Construction David Ebenal P.O. Box 31548 Bellingham WA 98228 360-319-0898 david@seesummit.com

Superior/Coit Inc. Rick Jensen 16750 Woodinville Redmond Rd Ne 

C103

Woodinville WA 98072 425-481-5391 rick.jensen@coit.com

Sustainable Northwest 

Construction, LLC

Brandon Galanin 14003 126th Avenue CT E Puyallup WA 98374 425-233-5823 Hmitchell@snwconstruction.com; 

bgalanin@snwconstruction.com
Tami's Cleaning Services LLC Tami Barrington po box 65086 University Place WA 98466 253-414-7176 tami.barrington@yahoo.com

The Franklin Corporation Brett Bennett 6459 Portal Way Bellingham WA 98248 360-384-6200 info@thefranklincorporation.com; 

estimating@thefranklincorporation.
Tiger Construction, LTD Derek Isenhart 6280 Everson Goshen Rd Everson WA 98247 360-966-7252 scott@tigerconstruction.us; 

derek@tigerconstruction.us; 
TKO CORPORATE SERVICES LLC Wil Shelton 14603 N 82nd Ave Vancouver WA 98682 800-889-4541 wil@tkocorporateservices.com

Total Landscape Corporation Edward J Manickam 6013 238th Street SE Woodinville WA 98072 425-766-4760 Marv@totallandscape.net; 

jey@totallandscape.net
Transblue Dave Wescott PO BOX 6158 Edmonds WA 98026 425-658-0098 wescottd@transblue.org

Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 360-322-6130 Sheryl.trinitycontractors@gmail.co

m; jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com
Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 499 NE Midway Blvd. Suite 2 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 lmcguinness@valdezco.com; 

valdezconstruction@comcast.net
Vet Industrial, Inc. Paula 1234 Charleston Beach Road Suite B Bremerton WA 98312 360-377-2955 ike@vetindustrial.com; 

info@vetindustrial.com
Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

Whirlwind Clean & Green Maegen Holm 12930 NE 178th St Woodinville WA 98072 425-697-4373 jacob@wwcng.com; 

matt@wwcng.com; 
Windom Window Cleaning Chelsea Foster 5324 84th St E Ste H Tacoma WA 98446 253-582-2764 office@windomwindows.com

Windwood Enterprises Inc. Curt Palmblad P.O. Box 2722 Ferndale WA 98248 360-380-4000 curt@windwoodent.com


